

CNR No. WBND07-000043-2015  
J.O Code. WB01141

**T.S 83 of 2015**

Order No.38

Dated 15-03-2021

Today is fixed for further D.W.

Plaintiff files lawyer's hazira.

Defendant files a witness hazira with a petition praying for recall of DW1 on the ground stated there in.

Regular P.O is on leave.

The case be adjourned today.

All be kept in record.

Fix 30-03-2021 for further Dw.

(Dictated and Corrected by me)

Sd/-  
Civil Judge(Jr. Divn)  
Nabadwip, Nadia  
In-Charge