

Title Suit 83/2015
Registration No. 84/2015
CNR No. WBND07-000083-2015

J.O. Code WB01141

T.S 83 of 2015

order No. 45

Dated 11-08-2021

Record is put up today as 10-08-2021 was declared as non working day as per order of Ld. District Judge vide order no. 218 dated 14-07-2021.

As per resolution of Nabadwip BAR Association dated 02-08-2021 parties take no step today.

The case is hereby adjourned today.

Fix 04-09-2021 for FH (DW1) on recall and cost of Rs 500/- to be paid to the plaintiff .

(Dictated and Corrected by me)

Sd/-
Civil Judge(Jr. Divn)
Nabadwip, Nadia