

WBND070001092018



Title Suit/78/2018

Present: Rajib Sarkar

J.O. Code- WB01509

SABITA DUTTA Vs. RADHARANI GANGULY

Order No.41

Dated 15-05-2024

Record is put up today by the plaintiff with a petition U/Sec. 151 supported by affidavit on the ground stated in the petition.

Copy served.

Fix 24-07-2024 for hearing fo petition U/Sec. 151, W.O in mean time.

(Dictated and Corrected by me)

Sd/- Rajib Sarkar
Civil Judge(Jr. Divn)
Nabadwip, Nadia.