

WBND070000832015



Title Suit/84/2015

(T.S 83 of 2015)

Present: Rajib Sarkar

J.O. Code- WB01509

Satya Narayan sen Vs. Shyam Sundar Sen @ Jadu Sen

Order No.63

Dated 11-06-2024

No step is taken by any parties according to the resolution of Nabadwip BAR Association dated 10-06-2024.

The case is adjourned today.

For the ends of justice.

Fix 31-07-2024 for further Pws.

(Dictated and Corrected by me)

Sd/- Rajib Sarkar
Civil Judge(Jr. Divn)
Nabadwip, Nadia.